

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1071

Page 2, line 7, replace "Lands" with "Land that was"

Page 2, line 7, replace "until" with "at the time the land was"

Page 2, line 9, replace the underscored colon with "the"

Page 2, remove line 10

Page 2, remove line 11

Page 2, line 12, remove "(2) The"

Re-number accordingly